
94

94

94

94

80

90

90

90

290

294

294

57

55

53

Picnic Shelter Repair Locations
FOREST PRESERVES OF COOK COUNTY

Forest Preserve

City of Chicago

Proposed 2024

Construction 2023 !
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fpdcc.com

  

  

  

 

  

Completed 2020-2022!

King’s Grove

Midlothian Meadows

Bunker Hill
Busse Forest-South

Busse Forest-North
Busse Forest-Central

Busse Lake Beisner Road Access

Harms Woods-North

Schiller Woods-East & West

St. Paul Woods

Bemis Woods-South

Schuth’s Grove

Camp Ground
Road Woods

National Grove Woods-North & SouthBemis Woods-North

Thatcher Woods

Dan Ryan Woods

Eggers Grove

Schubert’s Woods

Glenwood Woods-North
Jurgensen Woods

Flatfoot Lake

Bremen Grove

Yankee Woods

White Eagle Woods

Busse Forest-Main Dam

Busse Lake Boating Center


